
10/26/2016
JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL

WRESTLING SCHEDULE
2016-2017

Practice begins  NOVEMBER 14
DATE DAY SITE OPPONENT TIME LEVEL
Dec. 1 Thurs. Away Kennedy 6:00 JV/Vars
Dec. 3 Sat. Away Keith Young Inv. (CF) 10:00 Vars.
Dec. 8 Thurs. WE Wat. East & Wahlert 5:30 JV/Vars
Dec. 10 Sat. Away Johnston Tournament 10:00 Vars.
Dec. 15 Thurs. Home LM & Wat. West 5:30 JV/Vars
Dec. 17 Sat. Away SE Polk Invitational 10:00 Vars.
Jan. 5 Thurs. Away Iowa City High 6:00 JV/Vars
Jan. 7 Sat. Away Benton Invitational 9:30 Vars.
Jan. 12 Thurs. Home Washington 6:00 JV/Vars
Jan. 14 Sat. Home J-Hawk Invitational 10:00 Varsity
Jan. 19 Thurs. ICW ICW & Xavier 5:30 JV/Vars
Jan. 26 Thurs. MVC Makeup Date
Jan. 28 Sat. Away MVC @ Waterloo West 10:00 Varsity
Feb. 2 Thurs. Home Dubuque Senior 6:00 JV/Vars
Feb. 8 Wed. TBA Regional Dual
Feb. 11 Sat. TBA 3-A District Wrestling @ TBA
Feb. 15 Wed Des Moines 3-A State Dual Team Tournament
Feb. 16-18 Thur.-Sat. Des Moines State Wrestling Tournament

FROSH, SOPH & JV WRESTLING SCHEDULE
DATE DAY SITE OPPONENT TIME
Dec. 3 Sat. Away Tipton JV Invitational 10:00
Dec. 3 Sat. Away CR Kennedy JV 9:00 
Dec. 5 Mon. Home 9th Grade Meet 6:00
Dec. 10 Sat. Away SE Polk JV Invitational 9:00
Dec. 10 Sat. Away Marion JV 9:00
Dec. 16 Fri. Away Indianola JV Invitational 5:15
Dec. 17 Sat. Away English Valley JV Invite 10:00
Jan. 7 Sat. Away Benton Community JV 8:00
Jan. 9 Mon. City High 9th Grade Meet 5:30
Jan. 21 Sat. Home Hegarty JV Dual Tourny 9:00
Jan. 23 Mon. ICW CRANDIC-9th Grade 5:00
Feb. 4 Sat. Away MVC Soph. @ Linn-Mar 9:30
Feb. 4 Sat. Away MVC JV. @ Linn-Mar 9:30

Head Coach: Matt Orton Assistant Coaches:  Rob Martin, Chad Garber
 Connor Hermann


